
Mt. Vista Fall Sports Schedule 2025 
 

Flag Football 
 

Wednesday, September 10 
Eloy @ Mt. Vista 4:00 PM 

 
Thursday, September 11 

Eloy @ Eloy 4:00 PM 
 

Thursday, September 25 
Marana @ Mt. Vista 4:30 PM 

 
Thursday, September 18  

Mt. Vista @ Marana Middle School 
4:30 PM 

 
 
 
 

Cross Country 
 

Friday, September 5 
HDMS 11:00 

 
Friday, October  

Miami 2:00 
 

Friday, October 24  
HDMS 

 

Volleyball 
Start Times: 4 PM/5 PM 

 
Monday, August 25 

Mt. Vista @ Cibecue -Leave at 12 
 

Wednesday, August 27 
San Carlos @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, September 3 

Hayden @ Mt. Vista 
 

Monday, September 8 
HDMS @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, September 10 

Mt. Vista @ San Manuel 
 

Monday, September 15 
Ray @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, September 17 

Mt. Vista @ Eloy 
 

Monday, September 22 
Superior @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, September 24 

Mt. Vista @ Miami 
 

Saturday, September 27 
Tournaments  

 



Mt. Vista Winter Sports Schedule 2025-2026 
 

Basketball 
Start Times: 4/5/6/7 

Eloy and Mt. Vista Home Games: 
3/4/5/6 

 
Wednesday, November 19 

Mt. Vista @ Miami 
 

Monday, November 24 
Ray @ Mt. Vista 

 
Tuesday, November 25 
San Manuel @ Mt. Vista 

 
Monday, December 1 
Mt. Vista @ Superior 

 
Wednesday, December 3 

San Carlos @ Mt. Vista 
*MOVING TO SAN CARLOS OR 

RESCHEDULING 
 

Monday, December 8 
Mt. Vista @ Eloy 

 
Wednesday, December 10 

HDMS @ Mt. Vista 
 

Wednesday, January 7 
Hayden @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, January 14 

Mt. Vista @ Cibecue 
*MOVING TO MT. VISTA OR FORFEIT  

 
Saturday, January 17 

Tournaments  

Wrestling 
Start Times: 4 PM 

 
Tuesday, November 25 

HDMS 
 

Saturday, November 22 
San Manuel: 9 AM 

 
Tuesday, December 2 

Eloy 
 

Tuesday, December 9 
Miami 

 
Tuesday, December 16 

Hayden 
 

Tuesday, December 30 
Eloy 

 
Tuesday, January 6 

Mt. Vista 
 

Tuesday, January 13 
San Manuel: 3 PM 

 
 



Mt. Vista Spring Sports Schedule 2025-2026 
 

Baseball and Softball 
Start Times: 4 PM 

 
Wednesday, February 18 
Mt. Vista @ San Manuel  

 
Friday, February 20 
Superior @ Mt. Vista  

 
Monday, February 23 

Mt. Vista @ Miami 
 

Monday, March 2 
Mt. Vista @ San Carlos 

 
Wednesday, March 4 

Ray @ Mt. Vista 
 

Wednesday, March 18 
Eloy @ Mt. Vista 

*MOVING DUE TO SPRING BREAK 
 

Monday, March 23 
HDMS @ Mt. Vista 

 
Wednesday, March 25 

Mt. Vista @ Hayden 
 

Saturday, April 11 
Tournaments  

Track 
Start Times: 3:45 PM 

 
Thursday, February 26 

Miami 
 

Thursday, March 5 
Miami 

 
Thursday, March 12 

Ray 
 

Thursday, March 26 
Miami 

 
Thursday, April 2 

Miami 
 

Friday, April 10 
Miami 

 

 


